
2026 LLCC Ladies Club - 9 & 18 Hole Schedule 

(Mondays & Wednesdays, option of 9 or 18 holes … Friday, 9 holes only) 

 Arrive no  
 Date later than Tee-time Game / Event 

Wed Apr 1 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Pick 
Fri Apr 3 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Circle 4 Holes 
Mon Apr 6 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Team Dice  
Wed Apr 8 8:15 AM 9:15 AM MEETING @ 8:30 AM – Low Gross/Low Net 
Fri Apr 10 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon Apr 13 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Two-Person Best Ball 
Wed Apr 15 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Even Holes Only 
Fri Apr 17 8:55 AM 9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Team game 
Mon Apr 20 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Team Low Net 
Wed Apr 22  8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Net 
Fri Apr 24 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 

Mon Apr 27 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with Men / Horserace  
                      (No League Play) 

Wed     Apr 29    8:55 AM    9:15 AM      Tee/Fairway Shots Only 

Fri        May 1 8:55 AM  9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon May 4 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Putts 
Wed May 6 8:00 AM 9:15 AM Kickoff breakfast/MTG @8:30 Low Gross/Low Net 
Fri May 8 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon May 11 8:55 AM 9:15 AM MEMORIAL Tournament RD #1 (9 & 18) 
Wed May 13 8:55 AM 9:15 AM MEMORIAL Tournament RD #2 (9 & 18) 
Fri May 15 8:55 AM 9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Team game 

Mon May 18 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with Men / Horserace  

  (note 3rd Monday this month)             (No League Play) 

Wed May 20 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Substitute Par for Worst Hole 
Fri May 22 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 

       Mon, May 25       -- Memorial Day HOLIDAY (No League Play) 

Wed May 27 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Circle 4 Holes  
Fri May 29 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 

Mon Jun 1 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Tee/Fairway Shots Only 
Wed Jun 3 8:15 AM 9:15 AM MEETING @ 8:30 AM – Low Gross/Low Net 
Fri Jun 5 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon Jun 8 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Substitute Par for Worst Hole 

Wed Jun 10 7:30 AM 8:30 AM SHAMROCK  (7:30 AM breakfast)  

Fri Jun 12 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon Jun 15 8:55 AM 9:15 AM PARTNER Best Ball   RD #1 (9 & 18) 
Wed Jun 17 8:55 AM 9:15 AM PARTNER Best Ball   RD #2 (9 & 18) 
Fri Jun 19 8:55 AM 9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Team game 
Mon    Jun 22     8:55 AM    9:15 AM    Hidden Hole 
Wed    Jun 24     8:55 AM    9:15 AM    Even Holes Only 
Fri       Jun 26     8:55 AM    9:15 AM    Desk Picks 

Mon Jun 29 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with men / Horserace 
                (No League Play) 

 
[NOTE:  9 Holes on Mondays = RED tees /  9 holes on Wednesdays = GOLD tees  

9 Holes on Fridays = desk picks any tees] 

Wed Jul 1 8:15 AM 9:15 AM MEETING @ 8:30 AM – Low Gross/Low Net 
      Fri , Jul 3      --        Independence Day  HOLIDAY weekend (No League Play) 

Sat Jul 4 Lake Limerick DAZE – PUTTING CONTEST (need Volunteers) 

Mon Jul 6 8:55 AM 9:15 AM O.N.E.S. 
Wed Jul 8 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Net 
Thur  Jul 9 (TBD)  MEN vs. WOMEN TOURNEY (18 holes) 
Fri Jul 10 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk picks  
Mon Jul 13 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Tee/Fairway Shots Only 

Wed Jul 15 (TBD)  GUEST DAY (breakfast + lunch) 

Wed Jul 15 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Tee/Fairway Shots Only 
Fri Jul 17      8:55 AM     9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Team game 
Mon Jul 20 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Team Low Net 
Wed Jul 22 8:30 AM*  FLAG Competition (9 & 18) (*All tee-off #1) 
Fri Jul 24 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 

Mon Jul 27 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with Men / Horserace  
                (No League Play)  
Wed Jul 29 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Net 
Fri Jul 31 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks   

Mon Aug 3 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Odd Holes Only 
Wed Aug 5 8:15 AM 9:15 AM MEETING @ 8:30 AM – Low Gross/Low Net 

Fri Aug 7 (9 holers sign up first) Tri-Mixer @ LLCC w/Lk Cushman & Alderbrook) 

  ➔Sat, Aug 8  (need Volunteers)    Men’s 10th Annual SAINT ANDREWS OPEN  
Mon Aug 10 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Putts 

Wed Aug 12 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Low Net 
Fri Aug 14 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon Aug 17 8:55 AM 9:15 AM CLUB Championship - RD #1 (9 & 18) 
Wed Aug 19 8:30 AM*  CLUB Champ - RD #2 (*All tee-off #1?) 
Fri Aug 21 8:55 AM  9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Team game  

Mon Aug 24 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with Men / Horserace  
               (No League Play) 

Wed Aug 26 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Even Holes Only 
Fri Aug 28 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks 
Mon Aug 31 8:55 AM 9:15 AM FALL CLASSIC - RD #1 (9 & 18)     

Wed Sep 2  9:15 AM FALL CLASSIC - RD #2 
Fri Sept 4 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks      

Mon, Sep 7      --  Labor Day HOLIDAY (No League Play) 

(GREENS to be Plugged early Sept ??) (Fairways to be plugged – Sept ??) 
Wed Sep 9 8:15 AM 9:15 AM MEETING @ 8:30 AM – Low Gross/Low Net 
Fri Sep 11 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Desk Picks  
Mon Sep 14 8:55 AM 9:15 AM Circle 4 Holes 
Wed Sep 16 8:55 AM 9:15 AM PUTT PARTY (@ Julie Muretta’s …  
          after golfing 9-13 holes) 

Fri Sep 18 8:55 AM 9:15 AM “9 & Dine”:  Desk Picks  

Mon Sep 21 8:00 AM 8:30 AM    Scramble with men / Horserace 
                (No League Play) 
Wed Sep 23 8:55 AM 9:15 AM     End-Of-Year LUNCHEON (at LLCC Inn 
            (LAST DAY of League Play)       after golfing 9-13 holes)                  

Members must have played in at least eight (8) 18-hole Division games, or twelve (12) 9-hole 
Division games, to be eligible for play in the Fall Classic or the Club Championship.  



 


